www.aeps-group.com  Page 1 of 16
aeps@aeps-group.cz Ver. 28.02.2023 part 1 Alexander Electric s.r.o.
CATALOGUE 2023/03 P1
DC/DC and AC/DC
planar wide temperature range converters
for land, maritime and aero-space application
www.aeps-group.com  Page 2 of 16

 C
la
s
s
 A
 M
IL
-S
T
D
-4
6
1
 C
E
JETA100-LP 100 A1: 100х51х19 16 17 1.2 × • 3       •   •
JETA150-LP 150 A2: 110х61х21 24 18 1.2 × • 3       •   •
JETA300-LP 300 A3: 133х83х25 30 18 1.2 × • 3   •   JETAF5 • •
JETA700-LP 700 A4: 174х92х29 50 25 1 × • 3 • • • JETAF10 • •
JETA1500-LP 1500 A5: 210х116х37 60 28 1 × • 3 • • • JETAF10 • •
JETA2000-LP 2000 A6: 250х141х38 80 25 1 × • 3 • • • JETAF20 • •
JETA3000-LP 3000 A7: 300х170х39 100 25 1 × • 3 • • • JETAF20 • •
Notes: • - available, × - on request, the standard version of the input voltage is highlighted in blue.
Possible cooling methods
JETA100-LP, JETA150-LP and JETA300-LP units can be used without an additional heat sink in accordance
with the diagram below (JETA150-LP); for example, they can be located on a metal wall of an equipment

 C
la
s
s
 A
 M
IL
-S
T
D
-4
6
1
 C
E
JETNA1000-LP 1000
A4:
174х92х29
60 36 × • 3 1 • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA2000-LP 2000
A5:
210х116х37
100 37 × • 3 1 • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA3000-LP 3000
A6:
250х141х38
125 37 × • 3 1 • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA5000-LP 5000
A7:
300х170х39
200 42 × • 3 1 • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA10000-LP